5K Run/Walk - Results

Ent#

Entrant

Male - Age 6-12

7K
277K

Nguyen, Jonah
Horner, Dimitri

Male - Age 13-19

813T

813C
7]

Hamill, Jake

Hamill, Andrew
Nguyen, Jason

Female - Age 20-29

983C

Milavetz, Francesca

Male - Age 20-29

1014A  Gutjahr, Joshua
Shevitz, Elliot
Kurtz, Ernesto

983C

Female - Age 30-39

187B
495G

Beckwith, Christine
Pence, Randa

Male - Age 30-39

187A
139A

Beckwith, Timothy
Kiebert, Caleb

Gender

male
male

male

male
male

female

male
male
male

female
female

male
male

Region

Chesapeake
First Settlers

Suncoast

Suncoast
Chesapeake

Central lowa

Maverick

Central lowa

Connecticut Valley
Southern Indiana

Connecticut Valley
Western Michigan

5K Run/Walk

Age Group

Age6-12
Age6-12

Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19

Age 20 - 29

Age 20 - 29
Age 20 - 29
Age 20 - 29

Age 30-39
Age 30 -39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Time

58.51
1.04.55

20.41
24.28
27.52

27.15

21.47
22.47
25.37

31.57
38.45

30.09
35.12

Place

N

=

N

N

Fastest Male

Fastest Female



Female - Age 40-49

180B

Semon, Michelle

Male - Age 40-49

26A
157A
901A
7A
180A

Merz, Nathan
Swope, Brian
Bene, Michael
Nguyen, Vu
Semon, Michael

Female - Age 50-59

0998
957A
479A

Cambron, Suki
Bradford, Theresa
Thompson, Sarah

Male - Age 50-59

73A

1040A

199A
847A
699A
950A

Ching, Alexander
Pankhurst, Richard
Hilbing, John
Thomson, John
Robinson, Ken
Griffee, Todd

Female - Age 60-69

4098
178B
983B

Mason, Cynthia
Chitty, Claudia
Milavetz, Mary

female

male
male
male
male
male

female
female
female

male
male
male
male
male
male

female
female
female

Central Indiana

Pacific Northwest
War Bonnet
Chicago
Chesapeake
Central Indiana

Heart O Dixie
Lone Star
Florida Citrus

Alpine Mountain
Hill Country

St Louis

Rally Sport
Silver Sage
Central Indiana

Central Indiana
Chesapeake
Central lowa

Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40 -49
Age 40 -49

Age 50 - 59
Age 50 - 59
Age 50 - 59

Age 50 - 59
Age 50 - 59
Age 50 - 59
Age 50 - 59
Age 50 - 59
Age 50 - 59

Age 60 - 69
Age 60 - 69
Age 60 - 69

35.46

21.57
25.07
27.38
31.53
35.45

34.17
46.3
47.57

26.05
27.25
27.37
29.03
30.24
38.35

29.25
38.41
39.43
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Male - Age 60-69

340A
185A
163A
615A
564A
332A
5B

178A
1A

983A
4798

Forrette, John
Danko, Robert
Hinton, Michael
Kidd, Steven
MacKellar, Stephen
Teichman, Stewart
Rath, Bob

Chitty, Richard
Gorsuch, Thomas
Milavetz, Gary
Thompson, Richard

Female - Age 70+

4258B Gray, Pam
Male - Age 70+
408A Hunt, Peter
815A Van Ryan, Alec
801A Steele, Craig
71B Friedman, Larry
670A Abken, Alfred
425A Gray, Thomas

male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male

female

male
male
male
male
male
male

Dakota
Chicago
Redwood
Gold Coast
Potomac
Metropolitan New
Chicago
Chesapeake
Space Coast
Central lowa
Florida Citrus

Orange Coast

Riesentoter
Kentucky
Redwood

Hill Country
California Central
Orange Coast

Age 60 - 69
Age 60 - 69
Age 60 - 69
Age 60 - 69
Age 60 - 69
Age 60 - 69
Age 60 - 69
Age 60 - 69
Age 60 - 69
Age 60 - 69
Age 60 - 69

Age 70 +

Age 70 +
Age 70 +
Age 70 +
Age 70 +
Age 70 +
Age 70 +

27.17
29.21
32.17
33.06
33.08
35.37
36.34
38.4
40.01
45.3
48

32.03

27.3
40.13
42.09
44.12
46.07

58.1
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